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Wettkampf-Nr. 221

200m Lagen Manner
JEM-Nominierung

A-Finale

Romano HOFFMANN
Kevin ORTHEN
Jamie BERGER

Nils MOLLENHAUER
Robert BIGELMANN
Paul WUDTKE
Robert RAUCH
Dominik KOPYTO
Steffen HILLMER
Felix EIGEL

CoOo~NoOUWNERLO

1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Halle/s.

SV Fortschritt Pirna

SG Libeck

SC Poseidon Berlin

SC Poseidon Berlin

SC Magdeburg

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Essen

SSG Leipzig

02:11,68
02:09,99
02:08,69
02:06,63
02:06,15
02:06,19
02:06,69
02:09,55
02:10,15
02:12,03
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